Surrey County
Small Bore Rifle
= Association

LESLIE WILLIAMS METRIC
TEAM TROPHY

Leading team in the 200yd metric target competition at the

Leslie Williams prone .22 Rifle event

WINNERS

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

No competition
No competition
No competition
Worplesdon
Worplesdon
Epsom B
Surbiton
Epsom
Farncombe
Lingfield
Lingfield

32/61st SHG
Chobham



