

## LESLIE WILLIAMS METRIC TEAM TROPHY

Leading team in the 200yd metric target competition at the Leslie Williams prone .22 Rifle event



## **WINNERS**

2023	
2022	No competition
2021	No competition
2020	No competition
2019	Worplesdon
2018	Worplesdon
2017	Epsom B
2016	Surbiton
2015	Epsom
2014	Farncombe
2013	Lingfield
2012	Lingfield
2011	
2010	32/61st SHG
2009	Chobham